
CATEGORY RESULTS CLUB COUNTRY

1. Majda Glišić TSURU Serbia

2. Angelina Živanov TSURU Serbia

3. Lena Lazarević Budućnost Serbia

1. Vanja Joldić Oplenac Serbia

2. Dunja Šundek Budućnost Serbia

3. Tara Rajić TSURU Serbia

1. Iulia Diamandi Carpathian Eagles Romania

2. Antonia- Daiana Blejdea Ares Dojo Dm Romania

3. Tamara Marković Budućnost Serbia

3.Ana Maria Chetroiu Shingitai Karate Club Romania

1. Tania Ioana Nichifor Shingitai Karate Club Romania

2. Dunja Đorđević Ookami Serbia

3. Zoja Ilić TSURU Serbia

3. Beatrice Radnoti Carpathian Eagles Romania

1. Nikolina Radojković Budućnost Serbia

2. Jelena Gavrilović Oplenac Serbia

1. Anđela Živković Oplenac Serbia

2. Anđela Tanasijević Oplenac Serbia

1, Amalia Bogdan Ares Dojo Dm Romania

2. Andrea Reljić TSURU Serbia

3. Kristina Milosavljevć Obilić Serbia

1. Ana Anutoiu Carpathian Eagles Romania

2. Barbara Karović TSURU Serbia

3. Milica Nešić TSURU Serbia

3. Irena Radivojević TSURU Serbia

FEMALE

KATA

Juniors 4+kyu

Child I   5-8 kyu

Cadets II    5-8 kyu

Cadets I   5-8 kyu

Cadets I   9-10kyu

Juniors   9-10kyu

Juniors   5-8kyu

Cadets II   9-10kyu



1, Kosta Milašinović Crna Mamba Serbia

2. Mihajlo Milenković Crna Mamba Serbia

1. Paul Cristian Musat Ares Dojo Dm Romania

2. Andrei Golasu Carpathian Eagles Romania

1, Vlad Maxim Ares Dojo Dm Romania

2. Alexandru Mitan Carpathian Eagles Romania

3. Bolat Cosmin Shingitai Karate Club Romania

3. Vlad Poenar Ares Dojo Dm Romania

1, Daniel-Alexandru Matusea Ares Dojo Dm Romania

2. Razvan Rusu Ares Dojo Dm Romania

3. Stevan Marinković Crna Mamba Serbia

1. Miko Brašnjović TSURU Serbia

2. Andrej Đorđević TSURU Serbia

3. Andrija Kovačević TSURU Serbia

3. Željko Perić TSURU Serbia

1. Matyas Bakk Carpathian Eagles Romania

2. Darius DimitrieStoristeanu Shingitai Karate Club Romania

3. Andrija Ašanin TSURU Serbia

3. Lazar Milićević Crna Mamba Serbia

1. Petar Novićević TSURU Serbia

2. Adrian Hancu Carpathian Eagles Romania

3. Vuk Milenković Crna Mamba Serbia

3. Vlad-Ilie Iancu Ares Dojo Dm Romania

KATA

Juniors I   4+kyu

Cadets II    5-8 kyu

Cadets I   5-8 kyu

Juniors   5-8 kyu

Juniors II   4+ kyu

Child I   9-10kyu

Child I   5-8 kyu

MALE



1. Stefania Opris Sentoki No Seishin Dojo Romania

2. Alexandra Stefania Gal Sentoki No Seishin Dojo Romania

3. Lena Lazarević Budućnost Serbia

3. Monica Alexia Vaduva Sentoki No Seishin Dojo Romania

1. Antonia- Dainana Blejdea Ares Dojo Dm Romania

2. Milica Nešić TSURU Serbia

3. Iulia Diamandi Carpathian Eagles Romania

3. Dunja Fijatović TSURU Serbia

1. Dunja Đorđević Ookami Serbia

2. Iioana Alexandra Patrut Sentoki No Seishin Dojo Romania

3. Beatrice Radnoti Carpathian Eagles Romania

3. Nikolina Radojković Budućnost Serbia

1. Natalija Vujanić Ookami Serbia

2. Tania Ioana Nichifor Shingitai Karate Club Romania

1. Teodora Srećković TSURU Serbia

2. Amalia Bogdan Ares Dojo Dm Romania

3. Barbara Karović TSURU Serbia

3. Ana Anutoiu Carpathian Eagles Romania

1. Maria Loredana Cojocaru Sentoki No Seishin Dojo Romania

2. Daria Gabriela Capatana Sentoki No Seishin Dojo Romania

3. Nađa Pešić Ookami Serbia

Cadets I   +55kg

Juniors II 

Youth

FEMALE

KUMITE

Child I

Cadets II

Cadets I   -45kg



1. Mateja Nešić TSURU Serbia

2. Amir Ionut Stamate Sentoki No Seishin Dojo Romania

3. Andrei Rares Merluta Sentoki No Seishin Dojo Romania

3. Vuk Anđelković Budućnost Serbia

1. Paul Cristian Musat Ares Dojo Dm Romania

2. Stefan Rares Cristea Sentoki No Seishin Dojo Romania

3. Aleksa Perović Obilić Serbia

3. Andrei Golasu Carpathian Eagles Romania

1. Nickolas Bogdan Giurgiu Sentoki No Seishin Dojo Romania

2. Nicolas Jonathan ZanfardiNo Sentoki No Seishin Dojo Romania

3. Kosta Milašinović Crna Mamba Romania

1. Mihajlo Milenković Crna Mamba Serbia

2. Mattias Stefan Pirvu Sentoki No Seishin Dojo Romania

3. Andrei Sebastian Cristea Sentoki No Seishin Dojo Romania

1. Bolat Cosmin Shingitai Karate Club Romania

2. Petar Simić Crna Mamba Serbia

3. Mak Marković Dakić TSURU Serbia

1. Vlad Maxim Ares Dojo Dm Romania

2. David Cristian Craioveanu Sentoki No Seishin Dojo Romania

3. Mateja Godić TSURU Serbia

1. Vlad Poenar Ares Dojo Dm Romania

2. Vanja Perović Obilić Serbia

3. Alexandru Mitan Carpathian Eagles Romania

3. Nemanja Todorić TSURU Serbia

1. Robert Mircea Carpathian Eagles Romania

2. Eduard Diamandi Carpathian Eagles Romania

1. Viktor Milović Hjo Serbia

2. Razvan Rusu Ares Dojo Dm Romania

3. Darius Dimitrie Storisteanu Shingitai Karate Club Romania

1. Daniel-Alexandru Matusea Ares Dojo Dm Romania

2. Stevan Marinković Crna Mamba Serbia

3. Dimitrije Stojković Hjo Serbia

3. Mihajlo Janković Budućnost Serbia

1. Veljko Petrović Oplenac Serbia

2. Jakov Milivojević Oplenac Serbia

3. Andrija Perović Obilić Serbia

Cadets I   +60kg

Cadets II   -50kg

Cadets II   +50kg

Cadets I   -40kg

Cadets I   -60kg

Child I   -35kg

Child I   -40kg

Child I   +40kg

Cadets II   -35kg

Cadets II   -40kg

MALE

Child II

KUMITE



1. Fabian Pistol Sentoki No Seishin Dojo Romania

2. Darius Golasu Carpathian Eagles Romania

3. Andrija Ašanin TSURU Serbia

1. Aleksandar Lađević Budućnost Serbia

2. Lazar Milićević Crna Mamba Serbia

1. Matyas Bakk Carpathian Eagles Romania

2. Vuk Barjaktarović Budućnost Serbia

3. Luka Prokić Oplenac Serbia

3. Lazar Milanović Oplenac Serbia

1. Tadija Antonijević Oplenac Serbia

2. Samir Ionut Stamate Sentoki No Seishin Dojo Romania

3. Stefan Simić Budućnost Serbia

3. Vlado Maksimović Oplenac Serbia

1. Marian Stefan Badan Sentoki No Seishin Dojo Romania

2. Aleksa Perović TSURU Serbia

3. Nikola Novaković Oplenac Serbia

1. Vuk Milenković Crna Mamba Serbia

2. Stefan Milosević Obilić Serbia

3. Vlad-Ilie Iancu Ares Dojo Dm Romania

1. Petar Novićević TSURU Serbia

2. Adrian Hancu Carpathian Eagles Romania

3. Andrej Đorđević TSURU Serbia

3. Željko Perić Oplenac Serbia

1. Eduard Valentin Sorescu Sentoki No Seishin Dojo Romania

2. Andrei Sorescu Sentoki No Seishin Dojo Romania

Juniors II   +80kg

Juniors I   -70kg

Juniors I   -75kg

Juniors I   +75kg

Youth

Juniors II   -60kg

Juniors II   -70kg

Juniors II   -80kg


